Data Sheet
1
Key Features
WDAP-8350
1
600Mbps 802.11n Dual Band Outdoor Wireless CPE
Powerful Dual-Band Outdoor WLAN Solution
PLANET WDAP-8350 comes with a high transmission power of 500mW which can

ANT-SE17A 5GHz 16.5dBi Sector Antenna
ANT-SE21A 5GHz 21dBi Sector Antenna
Ordering Information
Accessories
WDAP-8350
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2015 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
WDAP-8350
6
Related Products
WNAP-7350 5GHz 300Mbps 802.11a/n Outdoor Wireless Access Point (2 x N-type Connector)
WNAP-7335 5GHz 300Mbps 802.11a/n Outdoor Wireless AP/Router (2 x RP-SMA Connector)
WNAP-7325 5GHz 300Mbps 802.11a/n Outdoor Wireless CPE (Built-in 14dBi Antenna)
WNAP-7320 5GHz 300Mbps 802.11a/n Outdoor Wireless Access Point (Built-in 14dBi Antenna)
WNAP-6350 2.4GHz 300Mbps 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access Point (2 x N-type Connector)
WNAP-6335 2.4GHz 300Mbps 802.11n Outdoor Wireless AP/Router (2 x RP-SMA Connector)
WNAP-6325 2.4GHz 300Mbps 802.11n Outdoor Wireless CPE (Built-in 12dBi Antenna)
WDAP-6315 2.4GHz 150Mbps 802.11n Outdoor Wireless AP/Router (Built-in 12dBi Antenna + RP-SMA Connector)
WNAP-6308 2.4GHz 150Mbps 802.11n Outdoor Wireless Access Point (1 x N-type Connector)
IGS-10020HPT L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch with Wide Operating Temperature
IGS-504HPT Industrial 5-Port Gigabit Switch w/ 4-Port 802.3at PoE+
IGS-624HPT Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE+ w/ 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Ethernet Switch
IPOE-162 Industrial IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Injector (Mid-span)